Standing Riser Caddy
For use with standing riser
units with a capacity of 24
sections. Available in Black or
Brown. Measures 50”L x 32”W x
45”H.
SRC......................................................................$539.95
REC ......................$200.00

Rectangle
Brian Evans
Rectangle
Order on-line: www.musictreasures.com Looking for a specific item? Our complete index is on pg 135. 107
BAND & ORCHESTRA
SEATED RISERS AND PORTABLE STAGE UNITS
Midwest portable stage and seated riser units offer the best value on the market today. Platforms may be ordered in the same height to
assemble a performing stage, or they may be ordered in up to 5 different heights to construct seated band and choral risers. Units fold to
store in less than 2” in height each when stacked. Dual height models allow easy conversion from seated risers to performing stages when
needed. Units are constructed of heavy gauge steel and laminated plywood core decking for unsurpassed safety and durability.
Black
Brown
Single Height Units Specify colors and Decking style when ordering. See pg 106.
Order Code D x L Height Hardboard Deck Polypro. Deck Carpet Deck
SRS-A8 3’ x 6’ 8”
SRS-A16 3’ x 6’ 16”
SRS-A24 3’ x 6’ 24”
SRS-A32 3’ x 6’ 32”
SRS-B8 3’ x 8’ 8”
SRS-B16 3’ x 8’ 16”
SRS-B24 3’ x 8’ 24”
SRS-B32 3’ x 8’ 32”
SRS-B40 3’ x 8’ 40”
SRS-C8 4’ x 6’ 8”
SRS-C16 4’ x 6’ 16”
SRS-C24 4’ x 6’ 24”
SRS-D8 4’ x 8’ 8”
SRS-D16 4’ x 8’ 16”
SRS-D24 4’ x 8’ 24”
SRS-D32 4’ x 8’ 32”
SRS-D40 4’ x 8’ 40”
$214.00 $289.00 $300.00
$235.00 $309.00 $321.00
$245.00 $318.00 $330.00
$253.00 $327.00 $340.00

SRD-B2 4’ x 8’ 16” or 24”
SRD-B3 4’ x 8’ 24” or 32”
SRD-B4 4’ x 8’ 32” or 40”
$430.00 $535.00 $560.00
$470.00 $575.00 $580.00
$489.00 $595.00 $620.00
$500.00 $610.00 $630.00
$614.00 $745.00 $770.00
$680.00 $815.00 $840.00
$700.00 $835.00 $860.00
$735.00 $870.00 $895.00
MOBILE STAGES
Mobile Stages Specify colors and Decking style when ordering. See pg 106.
Order Code D x L x H Hardboard Deck Polypropylene Deck Carpet Deck
MBS-A8 4’ x 8’ x 8”
MBS-A16 4’ x 8’ x 16”
MBS-A24 4’ x 8’ x 24”
MBS-A32 4’ x 8’ x 32”
MBS-B8 6’ x 8’ x 8”
MBS-B16 6’ x 8’ x 16”
MBS-B24 6’ x 8’ x 24”
MBS-B32 6’ x 8’ x 32”
$1290.00 $1418.00 $1465.00
$1361.00 $1491.00 $1538.00
$1385.00 $1519.00 $1566.00
$1463.00 $1600.00 $1647.00